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Task T2.4 (Open) Thu 28-Aug-14

Order Check Radius SS/ES Distance Name Description
TO 0.0 km S01 COLL D-ARES

1 Exit 3.000
km SS 3.0 km S01 COLL D-ARES

2 Entry 1.000
km 4.4 km G01 CAMPING

3 Entry 1.000
km 23.8 km E14 ERM DE MEIA

4 Entry 1.000
km 32.8 km E10 PEDRERA-

TERRADETS

5 Entry 1.000
km 48.8 km E19 ISONA

6 Entry 2.000
km ES 59.0 km G20 LakeBar

GOAL Entry 1.000
km 60.0 km G20 LakeBar

British Paragliding Championships
Ager, Spain

 

Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor Start Finish Time Speed Distance Spd
P LO P Arr

P
Dst

P Score

1 0001 Adrian Thomas GBR Gin Boomerang 9 Gin Gliders, UK Airsports 14:30:00 16:13:29 01:43:29 32.49 60.03 445.6 102.7 79.6 363.4 991
2 0024 Kirsty Cameron GBR Ozone Enzo 2 Fly Sussex Paragliding 14:30:00 16:13:57 01:43:57 32.34 60.03 431.0 97.4 78.3 363.4 970
3 0187 Yuki Sato JPN Niviuk Icepeak 6 Paraworld 14:30:00 16:14:24 01:44:24 32.20 60.03 422.7 95.0 77.2 363.4 958
4 0141 Xevi Bonet ESP Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Niviuk 14:30:00 16:15:14 01:45:14 31.95 60.03 410.4 98.4 75.0 363.4 947
5 0051 Toby Colombe GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Passion Paragliding 14:30:00 16:15:48 01:45:48 31.78 60.03 403.1 100.7 73.6 363.4 941
6 0196 simon twiss GBR Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:17:02 01:47:02 31.41 60.03 389.2 93.4 70.5 363.4 917
7 0162 olivier HENRY FRA Niviuk Icepeak 7 14:30:00 16:17:41 01:47:41 31.22 60.03 382.5 92.0 68.9 363.4 907
8 0146 Marc Caillault FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:18:56 01:48:56 30.86 60.03 370.5 87.6 66.0 363.4 888
9 0178 Mike Miller GBR Skywalk Cayenne 4 ToCo Solutions & Northern Paragliding 14:30:00 16:19:07 01:49:07 30.81 60.03 368.8 89.3 65.5 363.4 887
10 0142 Benjamin Boutellier FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:19:02 01:49:02 30.83 60.03 369.6 86.3 65.7 363.4 885
11 0002 Emile Van-Wyk GBR Ozone Enzo UK Airsports, S&W, Flybubble 14:30:00 16:22:41 01:52:41 29.83 60.03 339.1 111.4 57.6 363.4 872
12 0145 Ceri Brown GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Flybubble 14:30:00 16:22:49 01:52:49 29.80 60.03 338.1 88.0 57.3 363.4 847

13 0093 Mate Nagy HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 14:30:00 16:22:31 01:52:31 29.88 60.03 340.4 81.7 57.9 363.4 843

14 0136 joeri bal BEL Niviuk Icepeak 6 airsport sky paragliders 14:30:00 16:25:07 01:55:07 29.20 60.03 321.1 88.7 52.5 363.4 826
15 0131 barney buzzin-woodhead GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Niviuk UK 14:30:00 16:24:55 01:54:55 29.25 60.03 322.6 81.0 52.9 363.4 820
16 0161 Dave Gibbs AUS Niviuk Icepeak 7 14:30:00 16:25:07 01:55:07 29.20 60.03 321.1 78.3 52.5 363.4 815
17 0086 Marco Menge DEU Ozone Mantra M6 AURAVIS 14:30:00 16:26:59 01:56:59 28.74 60.03 308.1 74.5 48.9 363.4 795
18 0023 Ruth Churchill-Dower GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Paradower 14:30:00 16:27:18 01:57:18 28.66 60.03 306.0 76.4 48.3 363.4 794
19 0059 Steven Etherington GBR Nova Mentor 3 14:30:00 16:28:17 01:58:17 28.42 60.03 299.4 79.4 46.4 363.4 789
20 0177 Gabriela Mettler CHE Niviuk Peak 3 14:30:00 16:28:28 01:58:28 28.38 60.03 298.2 75.7 46.1 363.4 783
21 0118 Max Stek NLD Ozone Mantra LM5 Achterhoekse XCC 14:30:00 16:29:00 01:59:00 28.25 60.03 294.8 73.8 45.1 363.4 777
22 0014 Jake Herbert GBR Nova Mentor 3 facewest.co.uk 14:30:00 16:30:21 02:00:21 27.93 60.03 286.1 77.6 42.7 363.4 770
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23 0009 Tim Pentreath GBR Advance Sigma 9 flyAszent 14:30:00 16:30:57 02:00:57 27.80 60.03 282.4 79.5 41.7 363.4 767
24 0201 Hansjörg Walliser CHE Swing Core 3 Promosan 14:30:00 16:32:43 02:02:43 27.40 60.03 271.6 69.4 38.7 363.4 743
25 0137 Christophe Bernad FRA Niviuk Peak 3 14:30:00 16:33:42 02:03:42 27.18 60.03 265.7 72.7 37.1 363.4 739
26 0050 Phil Colbert GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Niviuk UK 14:30:00 16:34:12 02:04:12 27.07 60.03 262.7 61.9 36.3 363.4 724
27 0015 david smart GBR Ozone Delta 2 14:30:00 16:35:23 02:05:23 26.81 60.03 255.8 62.5 34.5 363.4 716
28 0108 Hugo Robben NLD Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 16:35:39 02:05:39 26.76 60.03 254.3 62.1 34.1 363.4 714
29 0159 Sylvain GATTINI FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:35:56 02:05:56 26.70 60.03 252.7 59.8 33.6 363.4 710
30 0006 Alex Coltman GBR UP Trango XC2 Green Dragons, UP UK 14:30:00 16:36:16 02:06:16 26.63 60.03 250.8 62.1 33.1 363.4 709
30 0128 Balazs Vertes HUN Axis Mercury Sport Axis 14:30:00 16:36:15 02:06:15 26.63 60.03 250.8 61.1 33.2 363.4 709
32 0144 Anders Beyer Brattli NOR Ozone Mantra M6 Tronrud Engineering 14:30:00 16:36:57 02:06:57 26.48 60.03 246.9 65.5 32.1 363.4 708
33 0166 Juho Komulainen FIN Ozone Mantra M4 14:30:00 16:37:38 02:07:38 26.34 60.03 243.0 62.2 31.2 363.4 700
34 0185 Nicolas Rovira FRA Ozone Enzo 2 14:30:00 16:37:28 02:07:28 26.37 60.03 244.0 59.4 31.4 363.4 698
35 0170 Wilco Lengkeek NLD Ozone Mantra 6 LC Engineers & Consultants 14:30:00 16:38:33 02:08:33 26.15 60.03 237.9 61.0 29.9 363.4 692
36 0197 Ruud van der Heijden NLD Ozone Mantra M6 MENNENS 14:30:00 16:39:25 02:09:25 25.98 60.03 233.2 58.1 28.7 363.4 683
37 0135 Kristian Andersson SWE Ozone Mantra M6 JK 14:30:00 16:41:50 02:11:50 25.50 60.03 220.2 62.4 25.6 363.4 672
38 0192 Marius Teie NOR Niviuk Peak 3 Team Monkey Biz.™ 14:30:00 16:41:48 02:11:48 25.51 60.03 220.4 61.9 25.6 363.4 671
39 0153 Jørgen Eilertsen NOR Ozone Delta 2 14:30:00 16:42:06 02:12:06 25.45 60.03 218.8 63.0 25.2 363.4 670
40 0013 Emma CASANOVA GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Niviuk 14:30:00 16:42:45 02:12:45 25.32 60.03 215.4 61.3 24.5 363.4 665

40 0202 Nanda Walliser NLD Swing Core 3 UP International / Promosan 14:30:00 16:42:24 02:12:24 25.39 60.03 217.2 59.8 24.9 363.4 665

40 0109 Luis Rodriguez FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 Freedom Parapente 14:30:00 16:42:06 02:12:06 25.45 60.03 218.8 58.0 25.2 363.4 665
43 0028 Mark Luscombe GBR Gradient Aspen 4 Team Occidente 14:30:00 16:42:32 02:12:32 25.37 60.03 216.5 59.6 24.7 363.4 664
43 0191 Jon Erik Staurset NOR Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 16:41:59 02:11:59 25.47 60.03 219.4 55.3 25.4 363.4 664
43 0167 ORIOL LAZARO ESP Niviuk Icepeak 7 OlC architech www.pladepalau.com 14:30:00 16:41:49 02:11:49 25.50 60.03 220.3 54.9 25.6 363.4 664
46 0042 Fred Bleijs NLD Ozone Delta 2 14:30:00 16:42:09 02:12:09 25.44 60.03 218.5 55.4 25.2 363.4 663
47 0012 Richard Worley GBR Gin Carrera 14:30:00 16:42:25 02:12:25 25.39 60.03 217.1 56.6 24.9 363.4 662
47 0033 Roger Turner-Smith GBR Ozone Delta 2 14:30:00 16:42:22 02:12:22 25.40 60.03 217.4 56.1 24.9 363.4 662
47 0158 Nathalie FRESNE FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 cg 50 14:30:00 16:42:13 02:12:13 25.43 60.03 218.2 55.7 25.1 363.4 662
47 0156 ludovic farnaud FRA Ozone Mantra M6 Ligue Midi-Pyrénées & SLAT 14:30:00 16:42:14 02:12:14 25.42 60.03 218.1 55.4 25.1 363.4 662
47 0182 Valter Paduano ITA Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 14:30:00 16:41:42 02:11:42 25.53 60.03 220.9 52.4 25.7 363.4 662
47 0039 Charles-Antoine Baverel FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:41:34 02:11:34 25.55 60.03 221.6 51.3 25.9 363.4 662
53 0206 Fredrik Ahl SWE Gin Carrera Looking for one 14:30:00 16:42:23 02:12:23 25.39 60.03 217.3 55.1 24.9 363.4 661
54 0073 Jari KatajamÃ¤ki FIN Ozone Mantra M4 Ilmasotakoulun lentokerho 14:30:00 16:42:28 02:12:28 25.38 60.03 216.8 55.3 24.8 363.4 660
54 0171 Håkan Lindqvist SWE Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:42:25 02:12:25 25.39 60.03 217.1 55.0 24.9 363.4 660

56 0184 Dimitri Roman BEL Niviuk Peak 3 Atom Luxemburg S.a.r.l-Belgium Niviuk
Team 14:30:00 16:42:12 02:12:12 25.43 60.03 218.2 51.1 25.1 363.4 658

57 0115 robert smits NLD Ozone Mantra M4 HealthLink Europe 14:30:00 16:42:31 02:12:31 25.37 60.03 216.6 51.1 24.7 363.4 656
58 0007 Julian Robinson GBR Swing Core 3 14:30:00 16:43:47 02:13:47 25.13 60.03 210.0 58.7 23.2 363.4 655
59 0079 Sander De-Lepper NLD Ozone Delta 2 me-myself-and-i 14:30:00 16:43:19 02:13:19 25.22 60.03 212.4 53.5 23.8 363.4 653
59 0143 Khobi-Jane Bowden ZAF Niviuk Icepeak 7 Cloudbase Paragliding, S.Africa 14:30:00 16:42:39 02:12:39 25.34 60.03 215.9 48.6 24.6 363.4 653
61 0154 yann emery FRA Air Cross U Sport 2 14:30:00 16:44:35 02:14:35 24.98 60.03 205.8 52.7 22.3 363.4 644
62 0139 Arnaud Beugnette FRA Ozone Mantra M4 14:30:00 16:45:18 02:15:18 24.85 60.03 202.2 54.8 21.5 363.4 642
63 0021 Steve Newcombe GBR Advance Omega 8 14:30:00 16:45:08 02:15:08 24.88 60.03 203.0 48.7 21.7 363.4 637
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63 0150 Francis De Bruyn BEL Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 16:43:24 02:13:24 25.20 60.03 212.0 38.0 23.7 363.4 637
65 0022 Ian Conway GBR Ozone Mantra M4 14:30:00 16:44:13 02:14:13 25.05 60.03 207.7 42.3 22.7 363.4 636
66 0120 Dag Sundman SWE Ozone Mantra 6 14:30:00 16:46:48 02:16:48 24.57 60.03 194.6 54.5 19.9 363.4 632

67 0193 Vincent Treiber FRA Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 16:48:53 02:18:53 24.21 60.03 184.2 48.1 17.8 363.4 614

68 0081 malin lobb GBR Niviuk Peak Flybubble paragliding. 14:30:00 16:47:34 02:17:34 24.44 60.03 190.7 39.3 19.1 363.4 613
69 0181 Roland OLLIER FRA Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 16:48:14 02:18:14 24.32 60.03 187.4 38.7 18.4 363.4 608
70 0205 Esa Alaraudanjoki FIN Ozone Delta 2 14:30:00 16:48:42 02:18:42 24.24 60.03 185.1 38.4 17.9 363.4 605
71 0085 Karoly Megyesi HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 14:30:00 16:50:08 02:20:08 23.99 60.03 178.1 40.5 16.6 363.4 599
72 0189 benedicte saury-jourdain FRA Ozone Mantra 6 14:30:00 16:53:06 02:23:06 23.49 60.03 163.9 49.5 14.0 363.4 591
73 0071 Tor Jansson SWE Niviuk Icepeak 7 skysport.se 14:30:00 16:51:19 02:21:19 23.79 60.03 172.4 36.7 15.5 363.4 588
74 0207 Mari-Anne Aanes NOR Ozone Delta 2 Rolf Dale 14:30:00 16:52:47 02:22:47 23.55 60.03 165.4 42.7 14.2 363.4 586
75 0075 PÃ©ter KÃ©pes HUN Niviuk Peak 3 Tarhelypark.hu 14:30:00 16:52:38 02:22:38 23.57 60.03 166.1 38.2 14.4 363.4 582
76 0164 Andreas Jägerhag SWE Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:52:29 02:22:29 23.59 60.03 166.8 36.7 14.5 363.4 581
77 0027 John Peter-Douglas GBR Gin Boomerang X UK Airsports 14:30:00 16:52:36 02:22:36 23.58 60.03 166.2 34.4 14.4 363.4 578
77 0020 Ken Wilkinson GBR UP Trango XC2 None 14:30:00 16:52:34 02:22:34 23.58 60.03 166.4 34.0 14.4 363.4 578
79 0017 malcolm davies GBR Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 16:53:25 02:23:25 23.44 60.03 162.4 35.6 13.7 363.4 575
80 0653 Nathanaël Majoros BEL Ozone Delta 2 Fou d\'L 14:30:00 16:52:48 02:22:48 23.54 60.03 165.3 30.8 14.2 363.4 574
81 0172 jean-jacques livinec FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:53:27 02:23:27 23.44 60.03 162.2 29.7 13.7 363.4 569
82 0078 Claude LE-MELLEC FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:57:08 02:27:08 22.85 60.03 145.0 39.2 10.9 363.4 559
83 0188 Tatsumi Sato JPN Niviuk Icepeak 6 14:30:00 16:57:38 02:27:38 22.77 60.03 142.7 38.9 10.5 363.4 556
84 0018 Mick Brothers GBR Gradient Avax XC3 Snowdongliders 14:30:00 16:59:30 02:29:30 22.49 60.03 134.3 33.2 9.3 363.4 540
85 0152 Marc Delongie BEL Ozone Mantra M6 14:30:00 17:02:13 02:32:13 22.09 60.03 122.1 36.2 7.7 363.4 529
85 0200 Dieter von Allmen CHE UP Trango XC2 14:30:00 17:00:17 02:30:17 22.37 60.03 130.7 26.3 8.8 363.4 529
87 0179 Jan Minnaar ZAF UP Trango XC2 Cloudbase Paragliding, S.Africa 14:30:00 17:04:22 02:34:22 21.78 60.03 112.7 33.2 6.5 363.4 516
87 0056 crespel dominique FRA Niviuk Icepeak 7 14:30:00 17:03:54 02:33:54 21.84 60.03 114.7 30.7 6.8 363.4 516
89 0203 Simon Wigenstedt SWE Ozone Delta 2 14:30:00 17:04:25 02:34:25 21.77 60.03 112.5 30.5 6.5 363.4 513
90 0122 Arto Takala FIN U Turn Passion 14:30:00 17:03:22 02:33:22 21.92 60.03 117.1 23.9 7.0 363.4 511
91 0030 Martin Underdown GBR Nova Mentor 3 14:30:00 17:05:46 02:35:46 21.58 60.03 106.6 27.3 5.9 363.4 503
92 0157 Chris Fountain GBR Ozone Delta 14:30:00 17:12:12 02:42:12 20.73 60.03 79.3 25.2 3.3 363.4 471
93 0019 Anthony Blacker GBR Ozone Delta 14:30:00 17:15:21 02:45:21 20.33 60.03 66.4 22.7 2.4 363.4 455
94 0034 Mike Humphries GBR UP Trango XC2 14:30:00 17:14:35 02:44:35 20.43 60.03 69.5 12.2 2.6 363.4 448
95 0176 Jordi Masanés ESP Ozone Delta 2 Viztges Mzsene's 14:30:00 17:13:22 02:43:22 20.58 60.03 74.5 3.1 3.0 363.4 444
96 0114 Mark Smith GBR Niviuk Peak 3 None 14:30:00 17:16:44 02:46:44 20.16 60.03 60.7 13.2 2.1 363.4 439
97 0010 remi pickett GBR Ozone Delta 2  54.69 0.0 47.1 0.0 347.3 394
98 0151 Jeroen de Vos NLD Advance Sigma 8  53.77 0.0 29.3 0.0 343.5 373
99 0138 Xavier Berneda ESP Niviuk Peak 3 Munich Sports  53.63 0.0 27.8 0.0 342.7 371
100 0026 Charles Norwood GBR Ozone Mantra M6  48.46 0.0 15.1 0.0 309.8 325
101 0147 Ulf Carling SWE Skywalk Chili 2  47.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 300.0 300
102 0195 Robin Turkenburg NLD Advance Sigma 8 Non  25.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 216.0 216
103 0061 szilard forgo HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro  25.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 214.6 215
104 0148 Alex Colbeck GBR Niviuk Artik 3 Niviuk UK, Sick and Wrong, Rapanui  25.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 214.0 214
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105 0101 Jitka Polechova CZE Gradient Aspen 3 -  22.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 193.5 194
106 0140 Idris Birch GBR Gin Boomerang 9 Gin Gliders  21.97 0.0 0.0 0.0 192.8 193
107 0084 Lauren Martins GBR Gin Boomerang 9 Flybubble Paragliding  21.57 0.0 0.0 0.0 189.4 189
108 0155 eric eric daigremont FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6  20.19 0.0 0.0 0.0 176.0 176
109 0149 Philip Cunningham GBR Niviuk Artik 3  20.06 0.0 0.0 0.0 174.7 175
110 0204 Antal Zink HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7  18.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 160.8 161
111 0175 Ivan Malecki Levy ARG Niviuk Icepeak 7 habitoom.com  18.59 0.0 0.0 0.0 156.7 157
112 0173 berquet loïc FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 castelnau vol libre  18.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.3 155
113 0174 Christer Lund SWE Ozone Delta 2  17.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 139.6 140
114 0029 Brad Nicholas GBR Swing Astral 7 Snowdon Gliders  5.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 49
114 0036 Ronald Green GBR Advance Sigma 6 none  5.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 49
114 0160 Ronny Geijsen NLD Ozone Enzo 2 A Klopfenstein  5.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 49
114 0169 nick le gras GBR Advance Sigma 8  5.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 49
114 0194 mark trigg GBR Ozone Delta 2  5.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 49
114 0198 Els Van Doosselaere BEL Ozone Delta 2  5.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 49
DNF 0190 Romano Michel Jacques SERRA FRA Ozone Mantra M6  

Task Statistics  Scoring Parameters  Task Validity  Maximum Points

Total Pilots: 120  Nominal Distance: 30.0 km  Launch Validity: 1.000  Max Distance Points: 363.4
Pilots Landed Out: 23  Minimum Distance: 5.0 km  Distance Validity: 1.000  Max Time Points: 445.6
Pilots at ES: 96  Nominal Goal: 25 %  Time Validity: 1.000  Max Lead-Out Points: 111.4
Pilots in Goal: 96  Nominal Time: 00:45  Task Validity: 1.000  Max Arrival Points: 79.6
  Max Task Points: 1000.0


